Location

Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Course

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Transfer Module

BADM 2206 VO1

BADM 2213

BIOL
™

BIOL

BIOL

™

BIOL

BIOL

™

BIOL

CHEM

CHEM

1101

1104

1104

2205

2205

2206

1120

1120

S01

SO01

SO01

S02

S01

S02

S01

SO01

S02

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

History & Principles Of Management

Personal Finance

Principles of Biology I

Human Biology I

Human Biology |

Anatomy and Physiology I

Anatomy and Physiology [

Anatomy and Physiology I

Introduction to Chemistry

Introduction to Chemistry

Credits

3.00

3.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

Days

M

w

Time

05:30 pm

01:00 pm

08:00 am

08:30 am

04:00 pm

01:00 pm

06:30 pm

01:00 pm

08:30 am

01:30 pm

06:44 pm

02:14 pm

11:04 am

10:44 am

06:14 pm

03:39 pm

09:09 pm

03:39 pm

10:44 am

03:44 pm

Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

Tumbleson

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Gardner

Instructor

Gardner

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor



Location

Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Course
Transfer Module

CHEM 1151 JS1
™

CHEM 1151 JS1
™

CHEM 1151 ]S2
™

CHEM 1151 JS2
™

CHEM 1161 JS1
™

CHEM 1161 JS2
™

CHEM 2201 SO1
™

CHEM 2211 SO1
™

COMM 1115 SO1
™

COMM 1115 SO2
™

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title Credits Days
Course Note
First Year Chemistry I 4.00 R

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

First Year Chemistry I 4.00 T
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

First Year Chemistry I 4.00 R
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

First Year Chemistry I 4.00 T
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

First Year Chemistry Lab I 1.00 R
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

First Year Chemistry Lab I 1.00 R
Course Note:  You must visit http;//tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Organic Chemistry [ 4.00 M W
Organic Chemistry I Laboratory 1.00 M W
Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00 M W
Fundamentals of Effective Speech 3.00 M W

Time

09:00 am

09:00 am

01:30 pm

01:30 pm

09:25 am

01:55 pm

04:00 pm

05:50 pm

02:30 pm

01:00 pm

09:24 am

12:04 pm

01:54 pm

04:34 pm

12:04 pm

04:34 pm

05:49 pm

07:04 pm

03:44 pm

02:14 pm

Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

Storer

Storer

Storer

Storer

Storer

Storer

Instructor

Instructor

Wylie

Wylie



Location

Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/15/2018 8/15/2018

Brown County Campus
8/15/2018 8/15/2018

Brown County Campus
8/16/2018 8/16/2018

Brown County Campus
8/16/2018 8/16/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Course
Transfer Module

CRDW 0097 FS1

CRDW 0097 FS2

CRDW 0097 FS3

CRDW 0097 FS4

CSCI

1120 JS1

CSCI

2246 JS1

ECON 2205 SO1

™

ECON 2205 VO1
™

ENGL 0099 SO1

ENGL 0099 SO2

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title Credits Days
Course Note

Online Success Workshop 0 w
Online Success Workshop 0 w
Online Success Workshop 0 R
Online Success Workshop 0 R
Computer Applications 4.00 M

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

PC Troubleshooting And Repair 3.00 T
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00 M W
Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00 M W
Preparation II For College Comp 3.00 M W
Preparation II For College Comp 3.00 T R

Time

09:00 am

01:00 pm

09:00 am

01:00 pm

10:00 am

07:00 pm

01:00 pm

04:00 pm

11:30 am

10:00 am

11:59 am

03:59 pm

11:59 am

03:59 pm

11:49 am

08:49 pm

02:14 pm

05:14 pm

12:44 pm

11:14 am

Room

207

207

207

207

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

Potts

Potts

Potts

Potts

Hall

Birkhimer

Tumbleson

Tumbleson

Uralrith

Instructor



Location
Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Course
Transfer Module

ENGL 1101 SO1
™

ENGL 1101 SO2
™

ENGL 1101 SO3
™

ENGL 1101 SO4
™

ENGL 1101 SO5
™

ENGL 1101 SO6
™

ENGL 1101 SO7
™

ENGL 1101 SO8
™

ENGL 1102 SO1
™

ENGL 1102 SO2
™

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition I

English Composition 11

English Composition II

Credits

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Days

M

w

Time

08:30 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

01:00 pm

08:30 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

04:00 pm

10:00 am

01:00 pm

09:44 am

11:14 am

12:44 pm

02:14 pm

09:44 am

11:14 am

01:14 pm

05:14 pm

11:14 am

02:14 pm

Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

Instructor

Rankin

Wallace

Wallace

Waits-Richmond

Waits-Richmond

Waits-Richmond

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor



Location
Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Course
Transfer Module

ENGL 2201 SO1
™

ENGL 2219 SO1

ENGL 2230 SO1
™

ENGL 2240 SO1
™

FNAR 1104 SO1
™

FNAR 1105 SO1

FNAR 1106 SO1

HIST 1110 SO1
™

HIST 1151 SO1
™

HSSR 1101 SO1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Introduction To Literature

Creative Writing: Fiction & Poetry

American Literature To 1865

Introduction To Film

Introduction To The Arts

Basic Drawing I

Basic Drawing II

American History [

Intro to Western Civilization I

Intro to Human & Social Services

Credits

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Time

01:00 pm

11:30 am

10:00 am

08:30 am

10:00 am

12:00 pm

12:00 pm

10:00 am

01:00 pm

12:00 pm

02:14 pm

12:44 pm

11:14 am

09:44 am

11:14 am

02:14 pm

02:14 pm

11:14 am

02:14 pm

01:14 pm

Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

Wallace

Wallace

Wallace

Rankin

Siemers

Hitchman

Hitchman

Davis

Davis

Gorman



Location
Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Course

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Transfer Module

HSSR 1120 SO1

HSSR

HSSR

HSSR

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

1140

2210

2271

1106

1106

1115

1116

1116

1116

S01

SO01

S01

SO01

S02

SO01

S01

S02

S03

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits

Human Services Methods & Procedures 3.00

Racial/Cultural Diversity Help Prof

Counseling Theories

Human Services Practicum I

Pre-Algebra

Pre-Algebra

Math for Business & Social Sciences

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Time

08:30 am

03:00 pm

01:30 pm

10:00 am

01:30 pm

05:30 pm

11:30 am

01:00 pm

12:00 pm

04:00 pm

09:44 am

04:14 pm

02:44 pm

10:49 am

02:44 pm

06:44 pm

12:44 pm

02:14 pm

01:14 pm

05:14 pm

Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

McClain

McClain

McClain

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Worpenberg

Instructor

Instructor



Location

Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Course

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Transfer Module

MATH 1118 SO1

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH
™

MATH
™

MATH
™

MATH
™

PHIL
™

PHIL
™

1118

1135

1135

1141

1141

1141

2281

1101

1107

S02

SO01

S02

SO01

S02

S03

S01

SO1

S01

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Allied Health Mathematics

Allied Health Mathematics

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Introductory Statistics

Introduction to World Philosophy

Ethics

Credits

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Days

Time

10:00 am

09:30 am

03:00 pm

05:30 pm

11:30 am

08:00 am

01:00 pm

05:30 pm

10:00 am

03:00 pm

11:49 am

11:19 am

04:14 pm

06:44 pm

12:44 pm

09:14 am

02:14 pm

06:44 pm

11:14 am

04:14 pm

Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Worpenberg

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

McKeown

McKeown



Location

Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

Course

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Transfer Module

PHYS
™

PHYS
™

PHYS
™

PRAC
NR

PRAC
NR

PSCI
™

PSCI
™

PSYC
™

PSYC
™

PSYC

1101 SO1

2201 SO1

2211 SO1

1700 SO1

1700 SO1

1104 SO1

1104 SO2

1110 SO1

1110 SO2

1111 SO1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title Credits
Course Note
Introduction To Physical Science 3.00

General Physics I (Algebra Based) 4.00
Course Note:

General Physics Lab I 1.00
Practical Nursing Concepts III 7.00
Practical Nursing Concepts 111 7.00

American Govt-American Democracy I 3.00

American Govt-American Democracy I 3.00

Principles of Psychology 3.00
Principles of Psychology 3.00
Life Span Human Development 3.00

Must be taken with PHYS 2211 SO1

Days

w

w

Time

11:00 am

01:00 pm

02:50 pm

10:00 am

01:00 pm

08:30 am

11:30 am

10:00 am

08:30 am

08:30 am

12:49 pm

02:49 pm

03:39 pm

11:59 am

02:59 pm

09:44 am

12:44 pm

11:14 am

09:44 am

09:44 am

Room

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Instructor

Clark

Clark

Clark

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor



Location

Start Date End Date

Brown County Campus
8/20/2018 12/8/2018

NOTE: Room assignment changes are forthcoming. Refer back here or visit MyRecords for updates.

Course
Transfer Module

PSYC 2275 SO1

Lab/online fees at the end of this schedule are subject to change.

Course Title
Course Note

Abnormal Psychology

Brown County Campus SOCI 1107 SO1 Introduction to Diversity
8/20/2018 12/8/2018 TM

Brown County Campus  SOCI 1170 SO1 Introduction to Sociology
8/20/2018 12/8/2018 TM

Brown County Campus SOCI 1170 SO2 Introduction to Sociology
8/20/2018 12/8/2018 TM

Course Lab Fee

BIOL 1101 SO1 Principles of Biology I $45.00
BIOL 1104 SO1 Human Biology I $30.00
BIOL 1104 SO2 Human Biology I $30.00
BIOL 2205 SO1 Anatomy and Physiology I $45.00
BIOL 2205 SO2 Anatomy and Physiology I $45.00
BIOL 2206 SO1 Anatomy and Physiology II $45.00
CHEM 1120 SO1 Introduction to Chemistry $40.00
CHEM 1120 SO2 Introduction to Chemistry $40.00
CHEM 1161 JS1 First Year Chemistry Lab I $60.00
CHEM 1161 ]JS2 First Year Chemistry Lab I $60.00
CHEM 2211 SO1 Organic Chemistry I Laboratory $60.00

CSCI 1120 JS1 Computer Applications $30.00
CSCI 2246 ]JS1 PC Troubleshooting And Repair $90.00
FNAR 1105 SO1 Basic DrawingI $50.00
FNAR 1106 SO1 Basic Drawing II $50.00
PHYS 1101 SO1 Introduction To Physical Science $20.00
PHYS 2211 SO1 General Physics Lab I $30.00

Credits

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Course
CHEM 1151]s1
CHEM 1161]S1
CSCI  1120]S1
CSCI  2246]S1

Days

Time
T R 12:00 pm
T R 10:00 am
w 10:00 am
w 01:00 pm

First Year Chemistry I
First Year Chemistry Lab I
Computer Applications

01:14 pm

11:14 am

11:14 am

02:14 pm

PC Troubleshooting And Repair

The college reserves the right to change the above fees.

Room Instructor
TBA McClain
TBA Bishop
TBA Bishop
TBA Bishop

Online Fee

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$75.00



Course Lab Fee
PRAC 1700 SO1 Practical Nursing Concepts III $95.00

Course Simulator/Exam Fee
PRAC 1700 SO1 Practical Nursing Concepts III $38.00



